SPLIT SYSTEM CONDENSING UNITS − 50HZ
ENGINEERING DATA
HS29
Bulletin No. 490100
September 2002
Supersedes January 2001
Nominal Cooling − 21 thru 70 kW (6 thru 20 Ton)
HS29−120

Ratings Page 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Specifications Page 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
120
Minor Revision Number
29HS M
Series
1
Nominal Cooling Capacity kW (Tons)
072 = 21.1 (6)
090 = 26.4 (7.5)
120 = 35.2 (10)
180 = 52.8 (15)
240 = 70.3 (20)
Unit Type
HS = High Side Condensing Unit Voltage
M = 380/420v�3 phase�50hz
− −
FEATURES